
Pl. Bib Surname, Name Nat. YOB Pass at 5.350km Pass at 8.150km Time

1 49 BUGGE Johan NOR 1991 0:39:45 0:50:18 1:02:35

2 67 SCHNEIDER David SUI 1981 0:39:55 0:50:44 1:02:49

3 42 BALDACCINI Alex ITA 1988 0:40:19 0:50:51 1:02:56

4 25 SIMPSON Robbie GBR 1991 0:40:24 0:51:00 1:03:20

5 24 DOUGLAS Andrew GBR 1986 0:40:59 0:51:48 1:03:32

6 43 CHEVRIER Xavier ITA 1990 0:41:08 0:51:45 1:03:41

7 41 DEMATTEIS Bernard ITA 1986 0:39:45 0:50:52 1:03:51

8 23 RANCON Julien FRA 1980 0:40:56 0:51:56 1:04:29

9 13 KRUPIČKA Robert CZE 1978 0:41:10 0:52:13 1:04:41

10 69 EGLI Pascal SUI 1988 0:40:03 0:51:29 1:04:44

11 21 ZAGO Didier FRA 1977 0:40:38 0:51:57 1:04:52

12 62 KHOROSHILOV Ruslan RUS 1991 0:41:14 0:52:35 1:04:54

13 45 CAGNATI Luca ITA 1990 0:41:39 0:52:36 1:05:04

14 20 BELLAMY Benjamin FRA 1984 0:41:39 0:52:31 1:05:06

15 68 LUSTENBERGER Daniel SUI 1992 0:41:23 0:52:30 1:05:18

16 30 HUBERT Stefan GER 1986 0:42:18 0:53:16 1:05:43

17 27 SMITH Chris GBR 1989 0:41:30 0:52:47 1:05:52

18 2 HOHENWARTER Markus AUT 1980 0:42:19 0:53:19 1:06:06

19 26 SWINBURNE Nick GBR 1988 0:42:21 0:54:02 1:06:26

20 15 MENESES Enrique ESP 1973 0:42:59 0:54:13 1:06:31

21 50 TENGSAREID Torstein NOR 1989 0:42:02 0:53:32 1:06:39

22 70 MATHYS Christian SUI 1987 0:43:10 0:54:14 1:06:42

23 55 CARVALHO José POR 1977 0:43:31 0:54:38 1:06:48

24 54 MUGA Rui POR 1984 0:42:50 0:54:13 1:06:52

25 64 CVET Miran SLO 1968 0:42:01 0:53:34 1:06:54

26 11 JANŮ Jan CZE 1993 0:42:47 0:54:17 1:07:04

27 31 LEHMANN Jonas GER 1989 0:43:14 0:54:40 1:07:18

28 16 SANZ Daniel ESP 1979 0:43:39 0:54:42 1:07:20

29 71 ARSLAN Ahmet TUR 1986 0:41:13 0:53:18 1:07:22

30 3 PATERNOSTER Stefan AUT 1979 0:43:10 0:54:36 1:07:32

31 58 ZINCA Ionut ROU 1983 0:43:46 0:55:04 1:07:40

32 36 CONROY Ian IRL 1980 0:42:47 0:54:16 1:07:44

33 57 RODRIGUES Artur POR 1975 0:44:09 0:55:42 1:08:02

34 53 JASTRZĘBSKI Kamil POL 1992 0:44:03 0:55:30 1:08:06

35 32 HOFFMANN Benedikt GER 1985 0:44:44 0:55:40 1:08:08

36 66 LAMOVEC Peter SLO 1984 0:43:51 0:55:25 1:08:12

37 63 PAGNUYEV Aleksey RUS 1982 0:44:18 0:55:55 1:08:40

38 10 PAVLIŠTA Vít CZE 1985 0:44:01 0:55:30 1:08:40

39 17 CRESPO Javier ESP 1976 0:44:45 0:56:14 1:08:47

40 65 BREGAR Gasper SLO 1990 0:43:54 0:55:40 1:08:47

41 4 MAYER Jakob AUT 1990 0:42:51 0:55:08 1:08:55

Results

Senior Men - Individual Course: 11.850km +1.250m



Pl. Bib Surname, Name Nat. YOB Pass at 5.350km Pass at 8.150km Time

Results

Senior Men - Individual Course: 11.850km +1.250m

42 38 RYAN Mark IRL 1978 0:44:53 0:56:14 1:09:24

43 19 JAILLARDON Renaud FRA 1986 0:44:13 0:56:40 1:10:46

44 51 LEPIARZ Sylwester POL 1993 0:46:09 0:58:08 1:10:51

45 72 MUSLU Ercan TUR 1988 0:46:26 0:58:13 1:11:02

46 56 RODRIGUES Pedro POR 1978 0:45:48 0:57:50 1:12:06

47 12 KUČERA Lukas CZE 1981 0:45:26 0:57:51 1:12:50

48 8 BRANDENBOURG Michael BEL 1986 0:47:53 0:59:48 1:12:59

49 37 KEVAN James IRL 1987 0:47:50 1:00:06 1:13:10

50 6 JOLY Jente BEL 1991 0:46:51 0:59:04 1:13:23

51 61 GUSEV Aleksandr RUS 1985 0:48:16 1:00:20 1:13:43

52 5 HENDRIICKX Tomas BEL 1981 0:48:29 1:00:40 1:14:14

53 59 LEANCA Andrei ROU 1995 0:48:56 1:01:18 1:15:35

54 34 PELSŐCZY Attila HUN 1983 0:50:38 1:02:35 1:16:04

55 33 KHOÓR Bence HUN 1984 0:49:33 1:02:46 1:16:27

56 52 CZAPLA Piotr POL 1990 0:50:45 1:02:51 1:17:06

57 7 OOSTERLINCK Ward BEL 1993 0:50:50 1:03:37 1:17:18

58 60 REZNIK Ivan RUS 1994 0:50:01 1:04:44 1:17:47

59 73 AĞYÜREK Muhammet Can TUR 1991 0:52:11 1:05:04 1:19:52

60 1 KËLLËZI Ilir ALB 1988 0:52:51 1:06:05 1:20:05

61 9 RENARD Arnaud BEL 1985 0:52:16 1:06:02 1:20:46

62 39 MALKA Haim ISR 1970 0:49:14 1:02:12 1:21:02

63 29 KATIB Joseph GER 1982 0:53:22 1:07:30 1:22:13

64 14 NØRMARK Kent DEN 1971 0:55:34 1:09:55 1:24:47

65 40 OREN Ron ISR 1995 0:58:33 1:13:16 1:28:49

66 48 MATTHEW Rota MLT 1993 1:03:27 1:18:59 1:36:08



Pl. Team Points

1 16 Points
3 BALDACCINI Alex 1:02:56

6 CHEVRIER Xavier 1:03:41

7 DEMATTEIS Bernard 1:03:51

2 26 Points
4 SIMPSON Robbie 1:03:20

5 DOUGLAS Andrew 1:03:32

17 SMITH Chris 1:05:52

3 27 Points
2 SCHNEIDER David 1:02:49

10 EGLI Pascal 1:04:44

15 LUSTENBERGER Daniel 1:05:18

4 33 Points
8 RANCON Julien 1:04:29

11 ZAGO Didier 1:04:52

14 BELLAMY Benjamin 1:05:06

5 73 Points
9 KRUPIČKA Robert 1:04:41

26 JANŮ Jan 1:07:04

38 PAVLIŠTA Vít 1:08:40

6 78 Points
16 HUBERT Stefan 1:05:43

27 LEHMANN Jonas 1:07:18

35 HOFFMANN Benedikt 1:08:08

7 80 Points
23 CARVALHO José 1:06:48

24 MUGA Rui 1:06:52

33 RODRIGUES Artur 1:08:02

8 87 Points
20 MENESES Enrique 1:06:31

28 SANZ Daniel 1:07:20

39 CRESPO Javier 1:08:47

9 89 Points
18 HOHENWARTER Markus 1:06:06

30 PATERNOSTER Stefan 1:07:32

41 MAYER Jakob 1:08:55

SUI - SWITZERLAND

Results

Senior Men - Team Course: 11.850km +1.250m

ITA - ITALY

GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

FRA - FRANCE

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC

GER - GERMANY

POR - PORTUGAL

ESP - SPAIN

AUT - AUSTRIA



Pl. Team Points

Results

Senior Men - Team Course: 11.850km +1.250m

10 100 Points

12 KHOROSHILOV Ruslan 1:04:54

37 PAGNUYEV Aleksey 1:08:40

51 GUSEV Aleksandr 1:13:43

11 101 Points

25 CVET Miran 1:06:54

36 LAMOVEC Peter 1:08:12

40 BREGAR Gasper 1:08:47

12 123 Points

32 CONROY Ian 1:07:44

42 RYAN Mark 1:09:24

49 KEVAN James 1:13:10

13 133 Points

29 ARSLAN Ahmet 1:07:22

45 MUSLU Ercan 1:11:02

59 AĞYÜREK Muhammet Can 1:19:52

14 134 Points

34 JASTRZĘBSKI Kamil 1:08:06

44 LEPIARZ Sylwester 1:10:51

56 CZAPLA Piotr 1:17:06

15 150 Points

48 BRANDENBOURG Michael 1:12:59

50 JOLY Jente 1:13:23

52 HENDRIICKX Tomas 1:14:14

BEL - BELGIUM

RUS - RUSSIA

SLO - SLOVENIA

IRL - IRELAND

TUR - TURKEY

POL - POLAND



Pl. Bib Surname, Name Nat. YOB Pass at 6km Time

1 161 AARVIK Stian Øvergaard NOR 1997 0:30:18 0:48:17

2 181 YORULMAZ Abdullah TUR 1997 0:31:40 0:49:03

3 182 GÖKSEL Mustafa TUR 1997 0:31:00 0:49:08

4 156 MAGNINI Davide ITA 1997 0:31:42 0:50:32

5 152 NICHOLLS Maximilian GBR 1996 0:32:19 0:51:18

6 151 ADKIN Jacob GBR 1996 0:32:19 0:51:27

7 157 AGOSTINI Francesco ITA 1997 0:33:09 0:51:58

8 159 VENDER Alberto ITA 1996 0:33:17 0:52:03

9 143 VOŠVRDA Sebastián CZE 1996 0:33:27 0:52:08

10 180 SARIHAN Sehmus TUR 1996 0:34:08 0:52:21

11 150 JACQUET Mathieu FRA 1997 0:33:27 0:52:25

12 158 CASUSCELLI Marco ITA 1997 0:33:51 0:52:27

13 163 CELAK Mateusz POL 1996 0:34:26 0:53:01

14 154 WILLIS Jack GBR 1997 0:33:37 0:53:15

15 169 FALCESCU Mihai Marian ROU 1996 0:34:28 0:53:31

16 171 BULANDRA Gabriel ROU 1999 0:34:13 0:53:42

17 162 INSTANES Daniel May NOR 1996 0:33:49 0:53:55

18 147 JOVET Nathan FRA 1996 0:34:26 0:54:16

19 144 KOVÁŘ Jáchym CZE 1996 0:34:50 0:54:37

20 170 BOGYA Gergely ROU 1997 0:35:32 0:55:06

21 148 XOLIN Pierre FRA 1997 0:35:05 0:55:07

22 179 TUNCER Ömer TUR 1996 0:35:21 0:55:12

23 146 GAURA Adam CZE 1996 0:36:16 0:55:19

24 141 GERGOV Georgi BUL 1997 0:36:24 0:55:32

25 172 TARAKANOV Kirill RUS 1996 0:35:35 0:55:52

26 145 HLADÍK Pavel CZE 1996 0:36:04 0:56:18

27 166 FERREIRA rodolfo POR 1997 0:36:38 0:56:20

28 149 DELPEUCH Mathieu FRA 1997 0:36:21 0:56:20

29 178 TRONTELJ Žiga SLO 1996 0:36:19 0:56:44

30 175 BOŽIČ Aljaž SLO 1996 0:36:15 0:57:07

31 176 STANONIK Simon SLO 1997 0:37:47 0:58:32

32 168 VIEIRA Jose POR 1997 0:38:25 0:58:42

33 153 LEWIS Ciaran GBR 1997 0:37:49 0:59:13

34 164 KWIECIŃSKI Bartosz POL 1997 0:37:48 0:59:40

35 173 ZABRALOV Vitaliy RUS 1996 0:38:59 0:59:41

36 177 LAZAR Nejc SLO 1996 0:38:34 0:59:56

37 142 FILIPOV Yoan BUL 1998 0:38:17 1:00:26

38 167 FERNANDES Nuno POR 1997 0:38:31 1:00:38

39 140 BORN Adrien BEL 1996 0:39:06 1:00:54

40 165 FERNANDES Rui POR 1997 0:40:05 1:01:35

41 174 AVVAKUMENKOV Sergei RUS 1996 0:40:51 1:02:11

Results

Junior Men - Individual Course: 8.250km +850m



Pl. Team Points

1 15 Points
2 YORULMAZ Abdullah 0:49:03

3 GÖKSEL Mustafa 0:49:08

10 SARIHAN Sehmus 0:52:21

2 19 Points
4 MAGNINI Davide 0:50:32

7 AGOSTINI Francesco 0:51:58

8 VENDER Alberto 0:52:03

3 25 Points
5 NICHOLLS Maximilian 0:51:18

6 ADKIN Jacob 0:51:27

14 WILLIS Jack 0:53:15

4 50 Points
11 JACQUET Mathieu 0:52:25

18 JOVET Nathan 0:54:16

21 XOLIN Pierre 0:55:07

5 51 Points
15 FALCESCU Mihai Marian 0:53:31

16 BULANDRA Gabriel 0:53:42

20 BOGYA Gergely 0:55:06

6 51 Points
9 VOŠVRDA Sebastián 0:52:08

19 KOVÁŘ Jáchym 0:54:37

23 GAURA Adam 0:55:19

7 90 Points
29 TRONTELJ Žiga 0:56:44

30 BOŽIČ Aljaž 0:57:07

31 STANONIK Simon 0:58:32

8 97 Points
27 FERREIRA rodolfo 0:56:20

32 VIEIRA Jose 0:58:42

38 FERNANDES Nuno 1:00:38

9 101 Points
25 TARAKANOV Kirill 0:55:52

35 ZABRALOV Vitaliy 0:59:41

41 AVVAKUMENKOV Sergei 1:02:11

RUS - RUSSIA

Results

Junior Men - Team Course: 8.250km +850m

TUR - TURKEY

ITA - ITALY

GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

FRA - FRANCE

ROU - ROMANIA

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC

SLO - SLOVENIA

POR - PORTUGAL



Pl. Bib Surname, Name Nat. YOB Pass at 6km Time

1 82 MAYR Andrea AUT 1979 0:31:33 0:50:40

2 120 DVERGSDAL Eli Anne NOR 1991 0:33:20 0:53:05

3 101 CLAYTON Emma GBR 1988 0:34:03 0:53:36

4 83 REINER Sabine AUT 1981 0:34:22 0:54:23

5 134 KRKOČ Lucija SLO 1988 0:35:28 0:54:53

6 102 WILKINSON Victoria GBR 1978 0:34:46 0:55:03

7 88 SCHORNA-MATYÁSOVÁ Pavla CZE 1980 0:35:14 0:55:10

8 97 SABRIE Anais FRA 1994 0:34:42 0:55:11

9 103 ROBINSON Rebecca GBR 1982 0:35:38 0:55:27

10 111 GAGGI Alice ITA 1987 0:36:04 0:55:46

11 100 BAUMBER Annie GBR 1981 0:34:54 0:55:53

12 104 SIEGEL Monique GER 1989 0:35:27 0:56:22

13 95 DEWALLE Christel FRA 1983 0:35:15 0:56:22

14 107 NOLL Melanie GER 1984 0:35:43 0:56:26

15 114 GALASSI Samantha ITA 1988 0:35:58 0:56:42

16 109 MCCORMACK Sarah IRL 1986 0:36:04 0:56:56

17 98 PANTHEON Adelaide FRA 1991 0:35:43 0:57:04

18 81 MAIR Susanne AUT 1994 0:35:49 0:57:04

19 112 CONFORTOLA Antonella ITA 1975 0:35:13 0:57:09

20 80 FREITAG Karin AUT 1980 0:36:16 0:57:12

21 108 MULLIGAN Sarah IRL 1986 0:36:52 0:57:15

22 119 WENG Merete NOR 1988 0:36:09 0:57:22

23 106 KRUHME Nicole GER 1985 0:36:50 0:57:26

24 85 METELKOVÁ Taťána CZE 1972 0:36:10 0:57:38

25 122 WISNIEWSKA Dominika POL 1986 0:37:17 0:58:04

26 84 MARINOVA Antoniya BUL 1989 0:37:21 0:58:05

27 130 POPTSOVA Nigina RUS 1988 0:37:36 0:58:11

28 115 BOTTARELLI Sara ITA 1990 0:38:38 0:59:01

29 93 PLAZA Sonia ESP 1981 0:38:14 0:59:36

30 94 JEANNIER Céline FRA 1979 0:37:21 0:59:42

31 105 FISCHL Tina GER 1976 0:38:05 0:59:52

32 131 KLANČNIK Karmen SLO 1990 0:37:44 1:00:15

33 136 KABAY Sevim TUR 1995 0:39:17 1:00:22

34 126 MARTINHO Carla POR 1976 0:39:16 1:00:38

35 92 MARTIN Gema ESP 1987 0:39:48 1:01:09

36 129 SUDAKOVA Irina RUS 1990 0:39:52 1:01:13

37 132 JAKLIČ Sara SLO 1993 0:39:41 1:01:36

38 133 BRATINA Jana SLO 1987 0:39:12 1:01:40

39 124 NUNES Joana POR 1985 0:39:56 1:01:52

40 125 AZEVEDO Elisabete POR 1981 0:40:17 1:01:57

41 86 RYCHNOVSKÁ Dagmar CZE 1975 0:39:47 1:02:05

Results

Senior Women - Individual Course: 8.250km +850m



Pl. Bib Surname, Name Nat. YOB Pass at 6km Time

Results

Senior Women - Individual Course: 8.250km +850m

42 87 STRÁNSKÁ Adéla CZE 1991 0:40:00 1:03:10

43 89 WILLUMSEN Katrine DEN 1985 0:41:42 1:04:07

44 91 GÓMEZ Raquel ESP 1982 0:40:58 1:04:20

45 121 SILARSKA Dorota POL 1993 0:41:26 1:05:04

46 135 ERDAL Tubay TUR 1995 0:42:20 1:06:24

47 118 SAMMUT Angela MLT 1966 0:42:51 1:06:52

48 117 ABDILLA Tara MLT 1985 0:43:50 1:06:54

49 137 SARI Fadime TUR 1995 0:43:23 1:06:58

50 110 SHAUGHNESSY Laura IRL 1990 0:45:38 1:10:48

51 128 VASENINA Natalia RUS 1990 0:52:15 1:20:08

52 138 TEMEL Remziye TUR 1995 0:56:41 1:23:53



Pl. Team Points

1 18 Points
3 CLAYTON Emma 0:53:36

6 WILKINSON Victoria 0:55:03

9 ROBINSON Rebecca 0:55:27

2 23 Points
1 MAYR Andrea 0:50:40

4 REINER Sabine 0:54:23

18 MAIR Susanne 0:57:04

3 38 Points
8 SABRIE Anais 0:55:11

13 DEWALLE Christel 0:56:22

17 PANTHEON Adelaide 0:57:04

4 44 Points
10 GAGGI Alice 0:55:46

15 GALASSI Samantha 0:56:42

19 CONFORTOLA Antonella 0:57:09

5 49 Points
12 SIEGEL Monique 0:56:22

14 NOLL Melanie 0:56:26

23 KRUHME Nicole 0:57:26

6 72 Points
7 SCHORNA-MATYÁSOVÁ Pavla 0:55:10

24 METELKOVÁ Taťána 0:57:38

41 RYCHNOVSKÁ Dagmar 1:02:05

7 74 Points
5 KRKOČ Lucija 0:54:53

32 KLANČNIK Karmen 1:00:15

37 JAKLIČ Sara 1:01:36

8 87 Points
16 MCCORMACK Sarah 0:56:56

21 MULLIGAN Sarah 0:57:15

50 SHAUGHNESSY Laura 1:10:48

9 108 Points
29 PLAZA Sonia 0:59:36

35 MARTIN Gema 1:01:09

44 GÓMEZ Raquel 1:04:20

FRA - FRANCE

Results

Senior Women - Team Course: 8.250km +850m

GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

AUT - AUSTRIA

ITA - ITALY

GER - GERMANY

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC

SLO - SLOVENIA

IRL - IRELAND

ESP - SPAIN



Pl. Team Points

Results

Senior Women - Team Course: 8.250km +850m

10 113 Points

34 MARTINHO Carla 1:00:38

39 NUNES Joana 1:01:52

40 AZEVEDO Elisabete 1:01:57

11 114 Points

27 POPTSOVA Nigina 0:58:11

36 SUDAKOVA Irina 1:01:13

51 VASENINA Natalia 1:20:08

12 128 Points

33 KABAY Sevim 1:00:22

46 ERDAL Tubay 1:06:24

49 SARI Fadime 1:06:58

POR - PORTUGAL

RUS - RUSSIA

TUR - TURKEY



Pl. Bib Surname, Name Nat. YOB Time

1 219 KISTNER Sarah GER 1997 0:21:26

2 203 STRÁNSKÁ Michaela CZE 1997 0:22:10

3 208 RACASAN Elsa FRA 1997 0:22:14

4 206 KORVASOVÁ Tereza CZE 1996 0:22:39

5 237 KILIÇ Yayla TUR 1997 0:22:55

6 236 SUBATAN Burcu TUR 1997 0:22:57

7 218 SEEFELD Annika GER 1996 0:23:02

8 202 STREITBERGER Verena AUT 1997 0:23:23

9 213 DAVIES Heidi GBR 1998 0:23:23

10 221 CIAPPINI Roberta ITA 1996 0:23:25

11 217 BALCARCZYK Nada GER 1997 0:23:26

12 238 BEKMEZ Gülistan TUR 1996 0:23:34

13 228 MINEIRO Rita POR 1997 0:23:43

14 223 FRANCHI Francesca ITA 1997 0:23:49

15 209 RUEL Laura FRA 1998 0:23:55

16 204 BESHIROVÁ Carmen Idris CZE 1998 0:23:58

17 207 BAUDOIN Salome FRA 1997 0:23:59

18 220 ZECCA Alessia ITA 1996 0:24:02

19 235 AEBI Céline SUI 1996 0:24:11

20 201 PRAXMARER Julia AUT 1998 0:24:22

21 232 ČUFER Ana SLO 1996 0:24:29

22 215 MALIR Georgia GBR 1996 0:24:34

23 212 APSLEY Elizabeth GBR 1997 0:24:41

24 205 POLÁČKOVÁ Pavlína CZE 1996 0:25:04

25 216 DIETZ Nadia GER 1996 0:25:10

26 200 ACHLEITNER Lisa AUT 1997 0:25:17

27 231 SUBBOTINA Alina RUS 1996 0:25:25

28 230 ZOTOVA Yekaterina RUS 1997 0:25:57

29 240 LUPASCU Iulia Diana ROU 1996 0:25:58

30 239 TUNA Sümeyye Elif TUR 1997 0:26:00

31 210 SOULET Julie FRA 1998 0:26:05

32 229 ATLANOVA Anna RUS 1998 0:26:08

33 214 GRAVES Catriona GBR 1996 0:26:13

34 233 PAVLIČ HREN Nina SLO 1999 0:26:35

35 226 ZATORSKA Kamila POL 1997 0:27:02

36 222 GLAREY Irene ITA 1996 0:27:31

37 227 RODRIGUES Ana POR 1997 0:28:00

38 234 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Lucija SLO 1999 0:28:35

39 225 MARIDAL Hanne Mjøen NOR 1996 0:28:54

Junior Women - Individual Course: 4km +400m

Results



Pl. Team Points

1 19 Points
1 KISTNER Sarah 0:21:26

7 SEEFELD Annika 0:23:02

11 BALCARCZYK Nada 0:23:26

2 22 Points
2 STRÁNSKÁ Michaela 0:22:10

4 KORVASOVÁ Tereza 0:22:39

16 BESHIROVÁ Carmen Idris 0:23:58

3 23 Points
5 KILIÇ Yayla 0:22:55

6 SUBATAN Burcu 0:22:57

12 BEKMEZ Gülistan 0:23:34

4 35 Points
3 RACASAN Elsa 0:22:14

15 RUEL Laura 0:23:55

17 BAUDOIN Salome 0:23:59

5 42 Points
10 CIAPPINI Roberta 0:23:25

14 FRANCHI Francesca 0:23:49

18 ZECCA Alessia 0:24:02

6 54 Points
9 DAVIES Heidi 0:23:23

22 MALIR Georgia 0:24:34

23 APSLEY Elizabeth 0:24:41

7 54 Points
8 STREITBERGER Verena 0:23:23

20 PRAXMARER Julia 0:24:22

26 ACHLEITNER Lisa 0:25:17

8 87 Points
27 SUBBOTINA Alina 0:25:25

28 ZOTOVA Yekaterina 0:25:57

32 ATLANOVA Anna 0:26:08

9 93 Points
21 ČUFER Ana 0:24:29

34 PAVLIČ HREN Nina 0:26:35

38 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Lucija 0:28:35

Course: 4km +400m

Results

SLO - SLOVENIA

TUR - TURKEY

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC

GER - GERMANY

Junior Women - Team

FRA - FRANCE

ITA - ITALY

GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.

AUT - AUSTRIA

RUS - RUSSIA


